
What’s on at Morningside United Church in March 

 

Sunday 3 March Lent 3 
11am   Worship led by Rev Mary Taylor 

Wednesday 6 March  
1.15pm   Napier University Lunchtime Concert in MUC 

Thursday 7 March  
10.30am -12noon   Fortnightly coffee morning in the Small Hall 

Friday 8 - Sunday 10 Residential United Reformed Church National  
March Synod of Scotland at Tulliallan 

Sunday 10 Mothering Sunday Lent 4 
11am  Worship led by Rev Bill Brown 

Monday 11 March  
6.45pm  Kirk Session 

Tuesday 12 March 
12.30pm Holy Communion 

Sunday 17 March Lent 5 
11am Worship led by Rev Jack Dyce 

Wednesday 20 March  
1.15pm  Napier Concert in MUC 

Thursday 21 March   
10.30am -12noon  Fortnightly coffee morning in the Small Hall 

Saturday 23 March 
7pm Edinburgh University Chamber Choir 

Sunday 24 March Palm Sunday 
11am Worship led by Peter Ranscombe 

Thursday 28 March Maundy Thursday Service at Christ Church 
11.30am Worship let by Rev Sarah Moore 

Friday 29 March Good Friday 
6.30pm  Led by Rev Sarah Moore & Preacher Peter Ranscombe 

Saturday 30 March Holy Saturday at Christ Church 

Sunday 31 March Easter Day Service 
11am Including the sacrament of Holy Communion led by Rev Sarah Moore 


